GW DASPA2.EC
﻿
1 Version 1.2 | 2019-11-29
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
GW DASPA2.EC
OSCONIQ® P 2226

2 Version 1.2 | 2019-11-29
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 100 mA
ΦV
GW DASPA2.EC-HRHT-5U8X-1 2700 K 33 ... 42 lm Q65112A5408
GW DASPA2.EC-HSHU-5R8T-1 3000 K 36 ... 45 lm Q65112A5409
GW DASPA2.EC-HSHU-5O8Q-1 3500 K 36 ... 45 lm Q65112A5410
GW DASPA2.EC-HTJP-5L7N-1 4000 K 39 ... 48 lm Q65112A5411
GW DASPA2.EC-HTJP-5J7K-1 4500 K 39 ... 48 lm Q65112A5412
GW DASPA2.EC-HTJP-5H7I-1 5000 K 39 ... 48 lm Q65112A5413
GW DASPA2.EC-HTJP-5F7G-1 5700 K 39 ... 48 lm Q65112A5414
GW DASPA2.EC-HTJP-5C7E-1 6500 K 39 ... 48 lm Q65112A5415
﻿
GW DASPA2.EC
﻿
3 Version 1.2 | 2019-11-29